



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2435 OF 2016

Jitendra Sadanand Mahulkar And 7 Ors.Petitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And 9 Ors.Respondent

Nazia S A Shaikh for Petitioner.

Mr.A.L.Patki -AGP for the State.

Mr.Balu M.B.i/by. Ganesh Sitaram Bhat for Respondent No. 3

Mr.Raveena Yadav i/by. M/s.Ashok Purohit & Co. for R.Nos.4
to 6.

CORAM : RANJIT MORE. &
SMT. S.S. JADHAV, JJ

DATE : 26th March, 2018

P.C. :

Stand over to 09/04/2018. In the meantime parties to complete
the pleadings.

(ASSOCIATE)